

Schedule of Fees & Charges - 2018

Non	Pre Kindergarten	Kindergarten	Primary	Secondary	Secondary
Discounted			[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12]
Fees per	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
student					
Tuition 1 st Child	1840	765	1275	1750	1990
Amenities &			350	650	
Charges					
Camps:					
Year 6			215		
Years 10-12				100	100
Outdoor Ed Total Fees	1840	765	1010	2500	2000
Per Student	1040	765	1840	2500	2090
				1	
Concessional					
Card	Pre Kindergarten	Kindergarten	Primary	Secondary	Secondary
Discounted	•	•	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12]
Fees per	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
student Tuition	1840	300	300	1500	1500
1 st Child	1040	300			1500
Amenities &			50	50	
Charges					
Camps:			245		
Year 6			215	400	400
Years 10-12				100	100
Outdoor Ed Total Fees	1840	300	565	1650	1600
Per Student	1040	300	363	1030	1000
Family	Pre Kindergarten	Kindergarten	Primary	Secondary	Secondary
	-	-	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12]
Family Levies	Pre Kindergarten	Kindergarten \$			
Family Levies	-	\$	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12] \$
Family Levies Non Discounted	-	-	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12]
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies	-	\$	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12] \$
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional	-	\$ 560	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card	-	\$	[Years PP - 6]	[Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12] \$
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted	-	\$ 560	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card	-	\$ 560 90	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted	\$	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted	\$ Second and subse	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12]	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Fe	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies	\$ Second and subse (including CFH	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] v fees) discounted acco	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy:	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling	\$ Second and subse	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] (fees) discounted accounted accounters are seen as a seen accounted a	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 ees
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies	Second and subse (including CFH Pre Kindergarte	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted acco	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10]	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12]
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee	Second and subse (including CFH Pre Kindergarte	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] y fees) discounted acco Primary [Years PP - 6] \$	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee	Second and subse (including CFF) Pre Kindergarte	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten \$ 765	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] v fees) discounted acco Primary [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten \$ 765 610	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted acco Primary [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40%	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted according [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020 765	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten \$ 765 610	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted acco Primary [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40% 4th 100% Concessional	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA for Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted according [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020 765	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40% 4th 100% Concessional Card	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year- ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA to n Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460 0	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vices) discounted according [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020 765 0	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050 0	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195 0
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40% 4th 100% Concessional Card 1st Child	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year- ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA 1 n Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460 0	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vees) discounted according a context of the second sec	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050 0	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195 0
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40% 4th 100% Concessional Card 1st Child 2nd 20%	Second and subse (including CFH Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year- ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA 1 n Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460 0 300 240	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] v fees) discounted accor Primary [Years PP - 6] \$ 1275 1020 765 0	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050 0	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195 0
Family Levies Non Discounted Family Levies Concessional Card Discounted Family Levies Sibling Tuition Fee 1st Child 2nd 20% 3rd 40% 4th 100% Concessional Card 1st Child	Second and subse (including CFH) Pre Kindergarte \$ 1840 1840 1840 1840	\$ 560 90 Sibling Tu quent students [Year- ICC/HCC/PCC/DVA 1 n Kindergarten \$ 765 610 460 0	[Years PP - 6] \$ 660 90 ition Fee Discount s Kindergarten to 12] vees) discounted according a context of the second sec	[Years 7 - 10] \$ 660 255 will have their Tuition Ferding to CEWA Policy: Secondary [Years 7 - 10] \$ 1750 1400 1050 0	[Years 11 & 12] \$ 660 255 Secondary [Years 11 & 12] \$ 1990 1590 1195 0